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I Year B.Sc. Nursing (PC) Degree Examination - April 2014

Time: Three Hours

Max. Marks: 75 Marks

MATERNAL NURSING

(RS-3 & RS-4)

Q.P. CODE: 1736

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

1.

2.

3.

. Discuss the diagnosis of pregnancy.

What are the causes of Asphyxia neonatorum?
. Describe its clinical features and management.
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SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Seven)

Growth of the pregnant uterus

Physiology of lactation

Causes of neonatal convulsions

Immediate care of newborn

Cord presentation

Pelvic inflammatory disease

Diameters of the gynaecoid pelvis

Medical termination of pregnancy

Physiological changes during first stage of labour

SHORT ANSWERS

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Bishop’s score

Oxytocin

Causes of retension of urine in pregnancy
Planned parenthood

Weight gain during pregnancy

Moulding

Episiotomy

Cephal haematoma

Constriction ring

Still birth

Kk >k k%

Enumerate the signs and symptoms of pregnancy.

What are the complications of breech delivery?
. Describe the management of breech presentation.

2 x 10 = 20 Marks

7 x5 = 35 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks
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